 1 / 8
CODACA ELECTRONIC CO., LTD
TEL: +86 755 89585372   FAX: +86 755 89585280
Drum Dip Inductor
PRS1011 Series
This product is not authorized for use in any application related to safety.
Specification subject to change without notice. Please check web site for latest information.

(μH)
D.C.R. (mΩ)
Isat
(A)
Irms
(A)
11.0 Max.
11.5 Max.
3.5±0.5
0.65 Ref.
5.0±0.5
5.0
1 2
Φ0.9
 Typical Max. Typical Typical
PRS1011-1R0M 1.00±20% 5.16 8.00 21.5  8.00
PRS1011-2R7M 2.70±20% 8.61 11.0 15.0 6.68
PRS1011-3R9M 3.90±20% 10.4 13.0  11.5 6.61
PRS1011-4R7M 4.70±20% 12.0 15.0 10.2 6.40
PRS1011-6R8M 6.80±20% 15.8 19.0  8.20 5.55
PRS1011-100M 10.0±20% 20.9 25.1 6.50  4.54
PRS1011-220M 22.0±20% 32.2 38.6 4.70 3.78
PRS1011-330M 33.0±20% 53.5 64.2  3.70 2.43
PRS1011-470M 47.0±20% 83.7 100  3.10 2.33
PRS1011-101M 100±20% 200 240 2.20 1.40
PRS1011-151M 150±20% 280 336 1.80 1.26
PRS1011-221M 220±20% 424 508 1.45 1.00
PRS1011-331M 330±20% 675 810 1.20 0.78
PRS1011-471M 470±20% 980 1,176 0.95 0.64
PRS1011-102K 1,000±10% 2,070 2,480 0.65 0.38
PRS1011-222K 2,200±10% 4,750 5,700 0.44  0.28
PRS1011-332K 3,300±10% 7,130 8,560 0.38 0.23
PRS1011-472K 4,700±10% 10,000 12,000 0.35 0.19
PRS1011-682K 6,800±10% 12,100 14,500 0.28 0.16
Typical Hole Pattern Schematic
All data is tested on 25  ambient temperature
1.If the inductance is smaller than 1mH,can be
  measured at 100kHz,0.1V,otherwise at 10kHz,0.25V